PANN

UrRTD

UMPQUA PUBLIC

TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT

MONDAY - FRIDAY SCHEDULE
SUTHERLIN BLUELINE COMMUTER

Effective Date 9/15/2025

© 0O N o a ~» WD

- = -
N = ©

Washington & Rose Connection Center
Umpqua College Road @ UCC

South Comstock - Sutherlin Visitor Center
East Central & Terrace @ Bi Mart

NE 4th Ave @ Sutherlin High School @ Crosswalk
Oakland City Park and Pavillion - Oakland
Fort McKay Rd@ Holiday KOA

Ford Pond Park

South Comstock - Sutherlin Visitor Center
Hwy 99 & Oak Hill - Wilbur Post Office
Umpgqua College Road @ UCC

Washington & Rose Connection Center

6:35
6:55
7:07
7:12
7:16
7:25
7:34
7:37
7:40
7:47
7:52

7:55
8:07
8:12
8:16
8:25
8:34
8:37
8:40
8:47
8:52

8:55
9:07
9:12
9:16

9:25
9:28
9:31
9:38
9:50

9:55
10:07
10:12
10:16

10:25
10:28
10:31
10:38
10:50
11:05

2:30
2:50
3:02
3:07
3:11

3:29
3:32
3:35
3:42
3:47

3:55
4:07
4:12
4:16
4:25
4:34
4:37
4:40
4:47
4:52

4:55
5:07
5:12
5:16

5:25
5:28
5:31
5:38
5:50
6:05



FARES:

Regular One Way $1.50

(correct change only.
Drivers do not carry

change.)

Reduced Fare $.75
Seniors, People with disability,
Medicare Cardholders

j .:
Veterans Ride Free
With VAID

For your convenience, all buses are
equipped with bike racks. For Park &
Ride, Flag Stop information or
assistance planning your trip, please
contact our office at 541-440-6500.

(L\' All buses are wheelchair
accessible.

Passes and ticket books may be purchased from any
driver or at our office 516 SE Jackson Street, Roseburg,
OR 97470

PASSES:

Day Pass $3

12 Ticket Book $15
Regular Calendar Month Pass $40
Senior/Disabled $20
UCC Pass $50
Children 17 and Under FREE

www.umpquatransit.org



