



Effective Date 9/15/2025

MONDAY – FRIDAY SCHEDULE

SUTHERLIN BLUELINE COMMUTER

Stop No.	Location	AM				PM		
1	Washington & Rose Connection Center	6:35				2:30		
2	Umpqua College Road @ UCC	6:55	7:55	8:55	9:55	2:50	3:55	4:55
3	South Comstock - Sutherlin Visitor Center	7:07	8:07	9:07	10:07	3:02	4:07	5:07
4	East Central & Terrace @ Bi Mart	7:12	8:12	9:12	10:12	3:07	4:12	5:12
5	NE 4th Ave @ Sutherlin High School @ Crosswalk	7:16	8:16	9:16	10:16	3:11	4:16	5:16
6	Oakland City Park and Pavillion - Oakland	7:25	8:25				4:25	
7	Fort McKay Rd@ Holiday KOA	7:34	8:34	9:25	10:25	3:29	4:34	5:25
8	Ford Pond Park	7:37	8:37	9:28	10:28	3:32	4:37	5:28
9	South Comstock - Sutherlin Visitor Center	7:40	8:40	9:31	10:31	3:35	4:40	5:31
10	Hwy 99 & Oak Hill - Wilbur Post Office	7:47	8:47	9:38	10:38	3:42	4:47	5:38
11	Umpqua College Road @ UCC	7:52	8:52	9:50	10:50	3:47	4:52	5:50
12	Washington & Rose Connection Center				11:05			6:05

FARES:



Regular One Way \$1.50
(correct change only.
Drivers do not carry
change.)



Reduced Fare \$.75
Seniors, People with disability,
Medicare Cardholders



Veterans Ride Free
With VA ID



For your convenience, all buses are
equipped with bike racks. For Park &
Ride, Flag Stop information or
assistance planning your trip, please
contact our office at 541-440-6500.



All buses are wheelchair
accessible.

Passes and ticket books may be purchased from any
driver or at our office 516 SE Jackson Street, Roseburg,
OR 97470

PASSES:

Day Pass	\$3
12 Ticket Book	\$15
Regular Calendar Month Pass	\$40
Senior/Disabled	\$20
UCC Pass	\$50
Children 17 and Under	FREE

www.umpquatransit.org